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Altas, bajas y traslados ocurridos durante los

ALTAS

1810 -15 jumo 1926 Balanz6 Echevarria, Antonio

1811 n
1812
1313
1314
1315
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820 - 13
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829

julio

BAJAS

15 jumo 1926

13 julio 1926

1926

Ballis Casabella, José M.a
Carballo Morales, Manuel
Coderch Mir, Raimundo
Coderque Amoroés, Luis
Llucb Gordis, F. de A.
Marti Ventosa, José
Masoliver Arenas, Ignacio
Rosés Bruzos, Enrique
Toméas Jordana, Angel

Cid Prat, José M.

Flors Garcia, Juan

Folch Pi, Alberto

Gras Homs, Francisco
Lloret Barber, Nicolas
Martinez Ribera, Francisco
Mercadal Peyri, José
Pascual Briffa, Gerardo
Vega Loépez, Ramédn

Vila Fom, Amadeo

Casasayas Cucurella, Juan
Carreras Biayna, José

Prat Font, Ramén

Camps Bosch, Juan

Surifiach Vidal, Ramén

Ruiz Galiana, Pedro

Gallud Gallud, Manuel
Diaz-Estévanez Sarn, Joaquin
Villalén Trellez, Manuel

CAMBIOS DE DOMICILIO

Andreu Bayer, José M .* ..
Carballo Morales, Manuel

meses junio y julio 1926

Cjo. Ciento, 429
Vicli

Anbau, 37
Coércega, 204
Tamarit, 100

San Gurm
Casanova, 64.
Muntaner, 42
Mollet del Valles
Manresa

Fresser, 88.

Pl. Universidad, 8
P. Gracia, 103.
Modolell, 49

Cjo. Ciento, 304
Diagonal, 442
Puerta Angel, 1y 3
Bailén, 18
Rajadell

Vilatorta

Balmes, 62
Ausias Marchb, 8
Arenys de Mar
Trafalgar, 37.
Mediona

Brucb, 144.

Pl. Palacio, 2.
Salmerén, 11

P. Gracia, 117

Claris, 71, pral. 1.7
Valencia, 223, 1.°, la

15



